8:30

9:00-9:05

9:05-9:55

10:00-10:50

11:00-12:30

12:30-1:30

1:30-2:50

3:00-4:00

4:10-5:00

5:10-6:00

5:00-7:30

7:30-9:30

ACDA Michigan 2017 Fall Conference Schedule

Friday, October 27

Registration & Exhibition: Music Building Lobby

Opening Sing
Conductor: Ellen Pool
Pianist: Gabriela Hristova
Title: How Can | Keep from Singing, arr. Randall Stroope
Location: Rehearsal A (Dalton 1116)

Interest Session #1: A Positive Approach to Rehearsal Technique
Clinician: André Thomas

Interest Session #2 Getting (mostly) Professional Results from your (mostly) Amateur Choir
Clinician: Jeffrey Cobb
Location: Rehearsal A

Concert Session #1

Choir 1 Brownell Middle School

Choir 2 Lyon Singers

Choir 3 WMU Cantus Femina

Location: Dalton Recital Hall
Lunch

Richmond Center - Margaret Merrion Lecture Hall

Undergraduate Conducting Master Class
Clinician: Josephine Lee
Location: Rehearsal A

Interest Session #3 Face to Face with the Orchestra
Clinician: André Thomas
Location: Lecture Hall

Interest Session #4 Fresh Approaches to Choral & Congregational Music for Advent & Christmas
Clinician: Jon Witvliet
Location: Lecture Hall

College Student Interest Session
Clinician(s): You've Got the Diploma. Now What?

Panel: Bridget Dennis, Kristina Read, Kyle Zeuch, Jayme
Kelmigian, Hannah Sparrow, Erik Doucette
Location: Rehearsal A

Dinner Hour

Concert Session #2: Headliner Choir
Maynard Klein Award Ceremony
Chicago Children’s Choir Voice of Chicago, Josephine Lee, conductor
Presider:  Mike Mitchell
Location:  Recital Hall




8:00

8:30-9:25

9:30-10:20

10:30-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:30-2:50

3:00-4:00

4:30-6:00

6:00

ACDA Michigan 2017 Fall Conference Schedule

Friday, October 27

Registration

Reading Session
Conductor:

Location:

Clayton Parr
Rehearsal A

We are the Music Makers: The Movers and Shakers of the World
Josephine Lee/Judy Hansen
Rehearsal A

Interest Session #5:
Headliners:
Location:

Concert Session #3

Choir 1: Clarkston HS Madrigals
Choir 2: Rockford HS Aces
Choir 3: EMU Choir

Location: Recital Hall

College Student Lunch Q&A - André Thomas and Josephine Lee
Location: Green Room

Lunch

Location: Richmond Center - Margaret Merrion Lecture Hall
Graduate Conducting Master Class

Clinician: André Thomas

Location: Rehearsal A

Interest Session #6: Way Over in Beulah Lan: Understanding and Performing the Negro Spiritual
Clinician: André Thomas
Location: Rehearsal A

Concert Session #4:

Choir 1 Canticum Novum
Choir 2 Youth Honor Choir
Location: Recital Hall

Conference Closes



