ACDA Michigan 2017 Fall Conference Schedule

Friday, October 27

8:30	Registration & Exhibition: Music Building Lobby		
9:00-9:05	Opening SingConductor:Ellen PoolPianist:Gabriela HristovaTitle:How Can I Keep from Singing, arr. Randall StroopeLocation:Rehearsal A (Dalton 1116)		
9:05-9:55	Interest Session #1: A Positive Approach to Rehearsal Technique Clinician: André Thomas		
10:00-10:50	Interest Session #2 Getting (mostly) Professional Results from your (mostly) Amateur ChoirClinician:Jeffrey CobbLocation:Rehearsal A		
11:00-12:30	Concert Session #1Choir 1Brownell Middle SchoolChoir 2Lyon SingersChoir 3WMU Cantus FeminaLocation:Dalton Recital Hall		
12:30-1:30	Lunch Richmond Center - Margaret Merrion Lecture Hall		
1:30-2:50	Undergraduate Conducting Master ClassClinician:Josephine LeeLocation:Rehearsal A		
3:00-4:00	Interest Session #3 Face to Face with the Orchestra Clinician: André Thomas Location: Lecture Hall		
4:10-5:00	Interest Session #4Fresh Approaches to Choral & Congregational Music for Advent & ChristmasClinician:Jon WitvlietLocation:Lecture Hall		
5:10-6:00	College Student Interest SessionClinician(s):You've Got the Diploma. Now What?Panel:Bridget Dennis, Kristina Read, Kyle Zeuch, Jayme Kelmigian, Hannah Sparrow, Erik DoucetteLocation:Rehearsal A		
5:00-7:30	Dinner Hour		
7:30-9:30	Concert Session #2: Headliner Choir Maynard Klein Award Ceremony Chicago Children's Choir Voice of Chicago, Josephine Lee, conductor Presider: Mike Mitchell Location: Recital Hall		

ACDA Michigan 2017 Fall Conference Schedule

Friday, October 27

8:00	Registration	
8:30-9:25	Reading Session Conductor: Location:	Clayton Parr Rehearsal A
9:30-10:20	Interest Session #5: Headliners: Location:	We are the Music Makers: The Movers and Shakers of the World Josephine Lee/Judy Hansen Rehearsal A
10:30-12:00	Concert Session #3 Choir 1: Choir 2: Choir 3: Location:	Clarkston HS Madrigals Rockford HS Aces EMU Choir Recital Hall
12:00-1:00	College Student Lund Location: Lunch Location:	<u>ch Q&A - André Thomas and Josephine Lee</u> Green Room Richmond Center - Margaret Merrion Lecture Hall
1:30-2:50	<u>Graduate Conducting</u> Clinician: Location:	<u>a Master Class</u> André Thomas Rehearsal A
3:00-4:00	Interest Session #6: Clinician: Location:	Way Over in Beulah Lan: Understanding and Performing the Negro Spiritual André Thomas Rehearsal A
4:30-6:00	Concert Session #4: Choir 1 Choir 2 Location:	Canticum Novum Youth Honor Choir Recital Hall
6:00	Conference Closes	